
Are you missing your 
DIGITAL AUDIENCE?

We know where they are!



Digital media has changed the world of communications with its speed of delivery, ease of  

production, flexibility of messaging, and cost effectiveness.  Offshore’s website continues to  

attract increasing numbers of visitors as decision-makers become more comfortable with and  

dependent on accurate, well-written, online industry information and analysis.

www.offshore-mag.com delivers the numbers

VISITS to www.offshore-mag.com continue to grow.

205,974

186,490

157,525

136,811

QUARTERS (2nd Qrt 07 - 1st Qrt 08)

PAGE VIEWS at www.offshore-mag.com now exceed 572,000.

572, 535

QUARTERS (2nd Qrt 07 - 1st Qrt 08)

511,258
456,133

447,987

• Daily news updates

• Informative articles

• e-Newsletters

• Webcasts

• Microsites

• Archived articles

• White papers
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www.offshore-mag.com



FOCUSED and REGIONAL e-Newsletters bring the world to industry decision-makers in concise, 

authoritative, and timely reports. Thousands of subscribers regularly turn to Offshore for what’s 

new and essential to the success of their business.   

Offshore Reports	 Opt-in Subscribers

Offshore Weekly Update	 47,900+

Regional Monthly e-Newsletters
Offshore Middle East 	 42,700+
Offshore Asia	 27,100+
Offshore West Africa	 24,900+
Offshore North Sea	 19,100+

Focused Monthly e-Newsletters
Drilling Technology Report	 15,900+
Subsea Report	 12,200+
Geosciences Update	 11,300+
(August 2008)

		

Advertisers can now reach 
select audiences with targeted 
messages faster and more cost 
effectively than ever before. 

www.offshore-mag.com delivers the world



www.offshore-mag.com

PennWell Petroleum Group
1455 West Loop South, Suite 400

Houston, Texas 77027

Sales Contacts

United States, Canada 
+1 713 963 6206
David Davis
davidd@pennwell.com

+1 713 963 6286
Bailey Simpson
baileys@pennwell.com

+1 713 963 6208
Houston Tower
houstont@pennwell.com

United Kingdom
+44 (0)1992 656665
Linda Fransson
lindaf@pennwell.com

Scandinavia, Middle East,
The Netherlands
+ 33 (0) 2 332 82584
David Betham-Rogers
davidbr@pennwell.com

Brazil
+55 (21) 2533 5703
Marcia Fialho
marcia.fialho@pennwell.com.br

Italy
+39 049 72358 
Vittorio Rossi Prudente
vrossiprudente@hotmail.com

France, Belgium, Spain, 
Portugal, Monaco, Southern  
Switzerland, North Africa
+33 (0) 1 3071 1224
Daniel Bernard
danielb@pennwell.com

Germany, Eastern Europe, 
Northern Switzerland,
Russia, Austria
+49 (0) 2 0177 9861
Andreas Sicking
wilhelms@pennwell.com

Japan
+81 3 3556 1575 
Masaki Mori
masaki.mori@ex-press.jp
Manami Konishi
manami.konishi@ex-press.jp

Nigeria / West Africa
+234 805 687 2630
Dele Olaoye 
q-she@inbox.com

Singapore, Australia, 
Asia-Pacific
+65 9616 8080
Michael Yee
yfyee@singnet.com.sg


